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Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music for a Leisure Morning
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)9. 0 1ZB Happiness Club Session (Joan)8.30 Alfredo and his Orchestra
9.45 The Friendly Road Session withthe Traveller10.0 Three-Hits and Miss1015 Radio Featurettes: Short and varied
sessions of melody, and harmony byyour favourite stars of radio
42. 0. Lunch to the Latest
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session1.0 ..Band Wagon2.0 Sports Summary every half-hour2.2 Priority Parade
2.30 For hése at Home: PleasantVariety
Summary of Sports ResultsThe ‘Milestone Club45 Strictly Instrumental5. 0 Sunbeam Session

5.30 Junior Jury5.45 Evening Star: Gene Krupa

3

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Vaughn Monroe and his Orchestra6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Reserved6.45 Sports Results (Bill .Meredith)7.0 The Lilian Dale Affairie
oe
Modulation to the Moderns; Alan
y

7.45 Don John8. 0 Money-Go-Round

8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Shenandoah
9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Preview of Rugby Test: N.Z v.South Africa
9.30 Travel by Music: From Place to
Place in Music and Song10. 0 Dancing Time10.15 Out of the Night: The Red-headedWoman
10.30 Alias Dusty Logan10.45 1ZB Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. 0 a.m. On Our Breakfast SessionCricket Results: N.Z. v. Essex8.15 Sports News8.0 Tito Schipa (tenor)9.80 Eric Winstone and his Band~- Felix Mendelssohn and his Hawai-ans .
10. 0 Gardening with Snowy10.45 Housewives’ Session with Kay10.45 Rhythm on Record11. 0 Lawrence Tibbett (baritone)11.15 Orchestre Raymonde11.30 Sports Cancellations12. 0. Bright Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations2.0 Sports Results every Half Hour2.15 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra2.30 Nelson Eddy (baritone)3.0 Keyboard Favourites3.16 Popular Artists on Parade
3.30 Latin Lilt
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Rudy Vallee Entertains
Victor Silvester Dance Orchestra
Accent en Rhythm.
Kate Smith and Frank Sinatra
Westward Ho
News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)Melodies of the Moment
EVENING PROGRAMME
Musical TapestryThe Sea Rover
Primo Scalia and the Keynotes
Sports Session (George Edwards)The Lilian Dale Affair
Modulation to the Moderns
Gems from Opera
Mone y-Go-RoundWhat’s New in Records
Masters of SongDoctor Mac
Preview of Rugby, N.Z. v. SouthAfrica (Second Test), played at Johan-

nesburg (Mark Nicholls)9.30
10. 0
10.30
12. 0

Bright Tunes
Records from our Catalogues
ZB Evening Request Session
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. Qa.m. Star} the Day to MusioCricket Result, N.Z. v. Essez
8. 0
8.16
8. 0

Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Sports session
The World of MotoringMusic at Your Leisure
Movie Magazine
Saturday Morning Concert i
Favourites for To-day
Sports CancellationsFor the Week-end Gardener

12. 0 Lunch Music
one
p.m. Sports Cancellations
Screen Snapshots1.15 Rambling in Rhythm2.0 Sports Summaries every Half-hourThe Tender Heart

2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Album of Memories
2.45 Popular Light Vocalists3. 0 Frankie Carle, his Piano, and hisOrchestra
3.15 Maurice Chevalier Entertains
3.20 Comedy Corner
3.45 The Versatile Noel Coward4.0 Music for a Saturday Afternoon4.30 Sports Summary
' Children’s session
4.45 Long, Long Ago5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 The Marion Waite Show

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover’
6.30 Let’s Get Together6.45 Sports Results
2 SS The Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Modulation to the Moderns (Alan
Eddy)
7.46 Pride and Prejudice8. 0 Money~Go-Round .
8.30 What's New in Records?
8.45 Vanity Fair9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Preview of Rugby: N.Z. v. SouthAfrica, at Johannesburg (2nd Test)10. O Spotlight on Famous Singers10.145 Emphasis on Light Orchestras10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

47.B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m, .

6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Music to Start the Day7.0 Early Breakfast Call
7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Bright and Breezy8.15 Sportscast9.0 Harry Roy and his Band with theInkspots
9.30 Organs and Organists9.45 All Join in the Chorus10. 0 Billy Cotton and his Orchestra
10.30 Nick Lucas and his Guitar
10.45 Masters of the Xylophone |11. 0 Sing and Be Happy rN11.15 Carroll Gibbons and his BoyFriends
41.30 Sports Cancellations
11.45 Popular Artists on Parade
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu

1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men
1.15 Melody and Song in 3/4 Time
1.45 Music of the Wide Open Spaces
2. 0 Sports Summary every half-hour
2.15 Light Operatic Gems
'2.46 Accordion Bands on Parade
3.15 Songs of Hawaii
8.30 From the U.S.A,
3.45 International Novelty Orchestra
4. 0 Marie Green and her Merry Men415 Harmonious Harmonicas
(4.30 Stop Press of the Air on Sport
4.48 Childrén’s Hour (Peter)5.0 Children’s Quiz
6.15 From the Book of Knowledge

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Memories of Romberg
(6.15 The Sea Rover
pete Your Music and Mine6.45 Sports Results7.0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns7.45 Highlights ef the Ranfurly ShieldGame: Otago y. Southland
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Who Is It-What Is it?
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Mark Nicholls’ Rugby PreviewtN.Z. v. South Africa
9.30 American Album
9.45 Spotlight on Tenor, Jussi Bjorting10. 0 Music for the Saturday Night List.eners
10.30 and 11.20 Dance Music from theTown Hall
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session ,7.32 Local Weather Forecast8.15 Sports Preview
9. 0 Good Morning Request session9.30 With a Smile and a Song10. O Interlude on Strings10.15 Blithe Spirits10.30 Henry Croudson (organist) °10.45 Cyrii Ritchards, Renee Houston11. O Ivy Benson and her Girls’ Band11.15 Variety Parade11.30 Sports Cancellations11.35 Kate Smith Song Souvenirs11.45 Strict. Tempo12. 0 Lunch Music12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
Gardening session .2.
pd
Sports Summaries every Haifour

2. 1° Popular Artists on Parade2.30 Songs to Remember
2.45 The Joe Loss Orchestra3. 0 Songs of the Prairie3.15 Joe Reichman, Rhythm Planist3.30 Variety Roundup4. 0 Accent on Rhythm4.30 Complete Sports Summary
4.45 Polka Favourites5. 0 Tenor Time
5.15 Mixed Grill
&.30 Long, Long Ago: The Story ofGertrude Giraffe
5.45 Howard Jacob's Strict Tempo:

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Topical Tunes6.15 Hans May, Light Composer6.30 Gordon Jenkin’s Orchestra withConnie Haines and Bob Carroll
6.45 Sports Results (Fred Murphy)7. 0 Dramatic Interlude7.15 Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
Eddy7 Lilt of the Waltz
Money-Go-Round
Reserved
Fireside Favourites
Doctor Mac
Rhythm in Retrospect. > ‘Weather Forecast 7 i
On the Dance FloorAll Black Preview: N.Z. y. Southfrica at Johannesburg10. 0 Close down
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Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement, eee
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RADiOis
playingup
PHONE

Beggs REPAIR
SERVCEFREE LOAN OF ANEW PHILCO while your setis being repairedAll makesof radio serviced with the

latestequipment: Your radiowill be
collected promptly and serviced effi:
cientlyby expert technicians:

9Beggs
All work is guaranteed uncondition-
allyand estimates are free.
Remember, too, thatBegg'8 carry outElectrical a8 well a8 Radio Repaics.ThE MUSICAL 8 ELECTRICAL CENTRE chaiLES BEGG 8 Co. LTD
Auckiand, Wellington, Christchurch,Dunedin, Palmerston North; Hamilton,
Nelson, Timaru; Oamaru, Invercargill:

RRG I0 MODERN BRANCFES THROUGhOUT NEW ZEALAND:

RADIO


